
 
 

Wrestling State Dual Championship Host 
2024 

 

Class State Host Host Head Coach 

7A 
January 19-20 

Buford High School 
2455 Buford Highway NE 
Buford, GA 30518  

Head Coach: Tom Beuglas  
tom.beuglas@bufordcityschools.org   
Cell: 770-861-6047 
 

6A 
January 19-20 

North Forsyth High School 
3635 Coal Mountain Drive 
Cumming, GA 30028-3279 
  

Head Coach:  Travis Jarrard 
tjarrard@forsyth.k12.ga.us  
Cell:  770-596-8224  

5A 
January 19-20 

Jefferson High School 
575 Washington Street 
Jefferson, GA 30549 

Athletic Director:  Bill Navas 
Bill.navas@jeffcityschools.org  
Cell: 706-658-7437 
 

4A 
January 19-20 

Chestatee High School 
3005 Sardis Road 
Gainesville, GA 30506-2232 
 

Head Coach:  Carey Whitlow 
Carey.whitlow@hallco.org  

Cell:  678-316-4784  

3A 
January 19-20 

Lumpkin County High 
2001 Indian Drive 
Dahlonega, GA 30533-3206 
 

Head Coach:  Sean Hage 
Sean.hage@lumpkinschools.com  
Cell:  678-471-4242 

2A 
January 19-20 

Jeff Davis High School 
156 Collins Street 
Hazlehurst, GA 31539 
 

Head Coach:  Chris Davis 
chris.davis@jeff-davis.k12.ga.us  
Cell:  912-230-2048 

1A 
January 19-20 

Heard County High School 
545 Main Street 
Franklin, GA 30217 
 

Head Coach:  Jimmy Haynes 
Jimmy.haynes@heard.k12.ga.us  
Cell:  678-756-8720 

Girls 
January 26-27 

University of West Georgia 
1601 Maple Street 
Carrollton, GA 30118  

Athletic Director: Paul Fitz-Simons  
Paul.fitz-simons@carrolltoncityschools.net    
Cell: 770-876-0757 
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